

HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

Volume 25 Number 1 *Himalaya No. 1 & 2*

Article 1

2005

Cover and Inside Front Cover

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya

Recommended Citation

. 2005. Cover and Inside Front Cover. $\emph{HIMALAYA}$ 25(1).

Available at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya/vol25/iss1/1

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the DigitalCommons@Macalester College at DigitalCommons@Macalester College. It has been accepted for inclusion in HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Macalester College. For more information, please contact scholarpub@macalester.edu.



HIMA

The Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

VOLUME XXV

NUMBERS 1 & 2

2005

HIMALAYA (formerly HIMALAYAN RESEARCH BULLETIN ISSN 0891-4834) is normally published in two issues per year by the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies (formerly the Nepal Studies Association), Department of Geography, Portland State University, Portland, Oregon 97207-0751 http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu/ or www.macalester.edu/~guneratne/index.html

Managing Editor: Barbara Brower

Office/Member Services:

Ioe Narus

Incoming Editor: Arjun Guneratne

Associate Editors:

Book Reviews: Tom Robertson Conferences: John Metz Research: Anne Rademacher Recent publications: Susan Hangen

Design: Ryan Mitchell, Peggy Lindquist, and Barbara Brower

Correspondents and Contributing Editors:

David Gellner (Brunel University); Harihar Joshi (Library of Congress, Kathmandu); Maheswar P. Joshi (Kumaon University); Hermann Kreutzmann (Institute of Geography, Erlangen); Philippe Foret (Swiss Federal Institute of Technology, Zurich); Aparna Rao (Institut fur Volkerkunde, University of Cologne); David Seddon (School of Development Studies, University of East Anglia); Nirmal M. Tuladhar (Center for Nepal and Asian Studies, Tribhuvan University); Nawang Tsering Shakspo (Cultural Academy of Leh-Ladakh); I. P. Singh (University of Delhi).



PHOTO CREDITS: FRONT COVER Kishor Kayasta

Membership and Subscription Information

HIMALAYA is sent to all current members of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies. Others may also subscribe to the journal.

Annual subscription fees for 2005 (see form at the back of the issue):

Students, Himalayan Nationals US \$20.00 Other Individuals US \$35.00 Institutions and Libraries US \$75.00

Payment is for the calendar year and must be in US dollars by check drawn on a Prime US Bank Back issues are available from the editors. Please contact us or check online: http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu/ Subscriptions and all correspondence should be addressed to:

HIMALAYA Geography Department Portland State University Box 751 Portland, OR 97207-0751

FAX (503) 725-3166 Phone (503) 725-8312 (800) 547-8887; ask for 8312 e-mail hrb@pdx.edu http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu/



Formerly published as

HIMALAYAN RESEARCH BULLETIN (1981-2003) the Nepal Studies Association Newsletter (1972-1980) by the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies—formerly the Nepal Studies Association (1972-2000).

PERMISSION IS HEREBY GIVEN FOR ABSTRACTING JOURNALS TO REPRINT ABSTRACTS OF PAPERS CONTAINED IN THIS ISSUE © Copyright (2007) Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies ISSN 0891-4834

Date of Publication: July 2007

PRINTED IN USA